Salads

Antipasto $30.00
Mixed Green Salad $25.00
Mescaline Salad $25.00
Caesar Salad $25.00
Add Chicken $15.00
Appetizers
Mozzarella Sticks (36) $40.00
Wings (36) $40.00
Mild, Buffalo, or BBQ
Baked Clams (36) $50.00
Half Tray Fried Calamari $90.00
Tray of Meat Balls (18) $35.00
Tray of Sausage (18) $35.00
Zucchini Sticks $25.00
Tray of Rice Balls (25) $55.00
(Meat or Cheese)
Pasta

Choices are Spaghetti, Penne, Linguini,
Rigatoni, or Fettuccini

W/Tomato Sauce $25.00

W/Vodka or Alfredo $35.00

Clam Sauce—White or Red $40.00
We supply bread

Baked Dishes

Baked Ziti
Stuff Shells
Manicotti
Lasagna

Meats

Veal Parmesan
Veal Marsala

Veal Franchese
Sausage & Peppers

Chicken

Chicken Parmesan

Half
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$50.00

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$55.00

$60.00

Grilled Chicken Vodka $65.00
Grilled Chicken Alfredo $65.00

Chicken Marsala
Chicken Franchese

Vegetable

Eggplant Parmesan
Eggplant Rollatini

Seafood
Fried Shrimp
Shrimp Parmesan
Seafood Marinara

$65.00
$65.00

$55.00
$60.00

$65.00
$75.00
$85.00

Full
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$70.00

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$65.00

$80.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00

$75.00
$80.00

$85.00
$95.00
$105.00



