1		-	
•	10		
		u	N

Antipasto	\$30.00
Mixed Green Salad	\$25.00
Mescaline Salad	\$25.00
Caesar Salad	\$25.00
Add Chicken	\$15.00

Appetizers

Mozzarella Sticks (36)	\$40.00
Wings (36) Mild, Buffalo, or BBQ	\$40.00
Baked Clams (36)	\$50.00
Half Tray Fried Calamari	\$90.00
Tray of Meat Balls (18)	\$35.00
Tray of Sausage (18)	\$35.00
Zucchini Sticks	\$25.00
Tray of Rice Balls (25) (Meat or Cheese)	\$55.00

Pasta

Choices are Spaghetti, Penne, I Rigatoni, or Fettuccini	Linguini,
W/Tomato Sauce	\$25.00
W/Vodka or Alfredo	\$35.00
Clam Sauce—White or Red	\$40.00

We supply bread



Baked Dishes

	Half	Full
Baked Ziti	\$40.00	\$60.00
Stuff Shells	\$40.00	\$60.00
Manicotti	\$40.00	\$60.00
Lasagna	\$50.00	\$70.00

Meats

Veal Parmesan	\$70.00	\$90.00
Veal Marsala	\$70.00	\$90.00
Veal Franchese	\$70.00	\$90.00
Sausage & Peppers	\$55.00	\$65.00

Chicken

Chicken Parmesan	\$60.00	\$80.00
Grilled Chicken Vodka	\$65.00	\$85.00
Grilled Chicken Alfredo	\$65.00	\$85.00
Chicken Marsala	\$65.00	\$85.00
Chicken Franchese	\$65.00	\$85.00

Vegetable

Eggplant Parmesan	\$55.00	\$75.00
Eggplant Rollatini	\$60.00	\$80.00

Seafood

Fried Shrimp	\$65.00	\$85.00
Shrimp Parmesan	\$75.00	\$95.00
Seafood Marinara	\$85.00	\$105.00